
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UJJAWAL ENTERPRISES

DLCPM0022154000

12

AUG-2021

04-OCT-2021 16:0316-SEP-2021

For the Month of Aug 2021

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1250722001

ECR

SEP-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 63781528

Total Members 138

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         95,382

Total Refund Advance         42,017

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,37,399

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Delayed submission of ECRPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 63780940] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,908ABHIMANYU
VERMA

          875        1,2601 101673002821 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500ABHIMANYU

VERMA
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       14,072
ABHISHEK           774        1,1152 101155464352 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288
ABHISHEK -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       13,461
ABIDA           740        1,0663 101319855990 N.A.

        8,885             4        8,885
ABIDA -

        8,885
            0          326 - -

       15,908
AJAY           875        1,2604 101243962949 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
AJAY -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908
AJAY KUMAR           875        1,2605 101599957417 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,461AJAY KUMAR
MANDAL

          740        1,0666 101094695899 N.A.
        8,885             4        8,885AJAY KUMAR

MANDAL
-

        8,885
            0          326 - -

       14,072
AKASH VERMA           774        1,1157 101591282844 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288AKASH
VERMA

-
        9,288

            0          341 - -

            0AMARDEEP             0            08 101220060073 N.A.            0
           31

            0AMARDEEP -            0             0            0 - -

       15,908
AMIT           875        1,2609 101599957440 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
AMIT -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        6,118
AMLESH           336          48510 101489431813 N.A.

        4,038            16        4,038
AMLESH -

        4,038
            0          149 - -

            0ANJALI SINGH             0            011 101591282837 N.A.            0
           31

            0
ANJALI
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,013
ANNU DEVI           606          87212 101599957527 N.A.

        7,269             8        7,269
ANNU DEVI -

        7,269
            0          266 - -

       15,908
ANSHU RAJ           875        1,26013 101599957401 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
ANSHU RAJ -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908
ANSHUL           875        1,26014 101124790054 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
ANSHUL -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,849
ARJUN LOHAR           706        1,01815 101214450609 N.A.

        8,481             5        8,481ARJUN
LOHAR

-
        8,481

            0          312 - -

       14,684
ASHUTOSH           807        1,16316 101029560721 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692
ASHUTOSH -

        9,692
            0          356 - -

            0
ASHWANI
CHAUHAN

            0            017 101591284263 N.A.            0
           31

            0
ASHWANI
CHAUHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

            0AYUSH GUPTA             0            018 101713952579 N.A.            0
           31

            0
AYUSH
GUPTA

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,908
BHARAT SAH           875        1,26019 101391378058 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
BHARAT SAH -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

            0BHAWNA             0            020 101523963620 N.A.            0
           31

            0BHAWNA -            0             0            0 - -

       14,072
BITTU Kumar           774        1,11521 101591284122 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288BITTU
KUMAR

-
        9,288

            0          341 - -

2 / 8DLCPM0022154000 / AUG-2021 / 04-OCT-2021 16:03



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,908
BODAMA           875        1,26022 101591284228 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
BODAMA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908
BRAJMOHAN
SINGH
CHAUHAN

          875        1,26023 101410529903 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500

BRAJMOHAN
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       14,684CHANDER
KANTA

          807        1,16324 100677459036 N.A.
        9,692             2        9,692CHANDER

KANTA
-

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       15,908
CHANDER
PRAKASH
GAUTAM

          875        1,26025 101692017775 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500

CHANDER
PRAKASH
GAUTAM

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       13,461DEEPAK
MISHRA

          740        1,06626 100997310621 N.A.
        8,885             4        8,885DEEPAK

MISHRA
-

        8,885
            0          326 - -

        1,836
DEEPMALA           101          14527 101728193037 N.A.

        1,212            23        1,212
DEEPMALA -

        1,212
            0           44 - -

        6,118DILIP KUMAR
MISHRA

          336          48528 100932565162 N.A.
        4,038            16        4,038DILIP KUMAR

MISHRA
-

        4,038
            0          149 - -

        8,566
DOLLY KUMARI           471          67829 101585532738 N.A.

        5,654            12        5,654DOLLY
KUMARI

-
        5,654

            0          207 - -

       15,296
FAHEEM MIRZA           841        1,21230 101312893641 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096FAHEEM
MIRZA

-
       10,096

            0          371 - -

        5,507
GAURAV           303          43631 101599957734 N.A.

        3,635            17        3,635
GAURAV -

        3,635
            0          133 - -

       15,296
GAUTAM           841        1,21232 101460491017 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096
GAUTAM -

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       15,908
GITA DEVI           875        1,26033 100492814430 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
GITA DEVI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

            0GOLU BAITHA             0            034 101640284601 N.A.            0
           31

            0
GOLU
BAITHA

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
HARSHPAL
SINGH

            0            035 101077712990 N.A.            0
           31

            0
HARSHPAL
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,908
ILMA ANSARI           875        1,26036 101316039367 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
ILMA ANSARI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,461
JAIMALA           740        1,06637 101491160604 N.A.

        8,885             4        8,885
JAIMALA -

        8,885
            0          326 - -

       15,908
JYOTI           875        1,26038 101316039314 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
JYOTI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       14,072
JYOTI KUMARI           774        1,11539 101230235041 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288JYOTI
KUMARI

-
        9,288

            0          341 - -

       15,908
KAMLESH           875        1,26040 101449722538 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
KAMLESH -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908KAMLESH
KUMAR

          875        1,26041 101177221972 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500KAMLESH

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        7,954
KULDIP SINGH           437          63042 101591284237 N.A.

        5,250            13        5,250KULDIP
SINGH

-
        5,250

            0          193 - -

       15,296
LAKHAN           841        1,21243 101586796089 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096
LAKHAN -

       10,096
            0          371 - -
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       15,908LAL MOHAD
RAJAK

          875        1,26044 101491160538 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500LAL MOHAD

RAJAK
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       14,072
LALIT KUMAR           774        1,11545 101188946014 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288
LALIT KUMAR -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       15,908
MADHAV RAJ           875        1,26046 100934417089 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
MADHAV RAJ -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       14,684
MAHADEV           807        1,16347 101591284114 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692
MAHADEV -

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       15,908
MAMTA           875        1,26048 101491160564 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
MAMTA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,849
MANISH KUMAR           706        1,01849 101421698800 N.A.

        8,481             5        8,481MANISH
KUMAR

-
        8,481

            0          312 - -

       14,684
MANISH KUMAR           807        1,16350 101424833594 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692MANISH
KUMAR

-
        9,692

            0          356 - -

       15,908
MANISH KUMAR           875        1,26051 101412330918 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500MANISH
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       14,072
MANJU           774        1,11552 101547748669 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288
MANJU -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       15,296
MANSOOR ALI           841        1,21253 101230235143 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096MANSOOR
ALI

-
       10,096

            0          371 - -

       15,296
MD IMTIYAJ ALI           841        1,21254 101404683984 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096MD IMTIYAJ
ALI

-
       10,096

            0          371 - -

       15,908MD
MERAZUDDIN

          875        1,26055 101232513527 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500

MD
MERAZUDDI
N

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       15,908
MEERA           875        1,26056 101503931196 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
MEERA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,849
MEGHA           706        1,01857 101701946414 N.A.

        8,481             5        8,481
MEGHA -

        8,481
            0          312 - -

       15,908
MEHAR SINGH           875        1,26058 100226820380 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500MEHAR
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       14,684MOHAMMAD
SALMAN

          807        1,16359 101585530265 N.A.
        9,692             2        9,692MOHAMMAD

SALMAN
-

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       14,684MOHD
HOSSAIN

          807        1,16360 101591284244 N.A.
        9,692             2        9,692MOHD

HUSSAIN
-

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       15,908
MOHINI           875        1,26061 101585532717 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
MOHINI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,237MUKESH
KUMAR

          673          96962 100237365707 N.A.
        8,077             6        8,077MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        8,077
            0          296 - -

       15,908MUNESH
KUMAR

          875        1,26063 100935010351 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500MUNESH

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,461NAJRA
KHATOON

          740        1,06664 101591282885 N.A.
        8,885             4        8,885NAJRA

KHATOON
-

        8,885
            0          326 - -

            0NEETU             0            065 101437711595 N.A.            0
           31

            0NEETU -            0             0            0 - -
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        4,895
NIRBHAY           269          38866 101402017084 N.A.

        3,231            18        3,231
NIRBHAY -

        3,231
            0          119 - -

       14,684
NISHA GUPTA           807        1,16367 101713952166 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692NISHA
GUPTA

-
        9,692

            0          356 - -

       15,296
NITESH KUMAR           841        1,21268 100935489322 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096NITESH
KUMAR

-
       10,096

            0          371 - -

       15,908
PAMMI MISHRA           875        1,26069 100935704942 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500PAMMI
MISHRA

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

        8,566
PANKAJ SINGH           471          67870 100935733887 N.A.

        5,654            12        5,654PANKAJ
SINGH

-
        5,654

            0          207 - -

        9,790PARKASH
CHAND

          538          77571 100935768286 N.A.
        6,462            10        6,462PARKASH

CHAND
-

        6,462
            0          237 - -

       15,296PARMOD
KUMAR

          841        1,21272 101124789983 N.A.
       10,096             1       10,096PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       15,908
PARUL MEENA           875        1,26073 101461330726 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500PARUL
MEENA

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       14,684PAWAN KUMAR
VERMA

          807        1,16374 101449722783 N.A.
        9,692             2        9,692

PAWAN
KUMAR
VERMA

-
        9,692

            0          356 - -

       14,072
PINKI RAWAT           774        1,11575 101098154608 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288
PINKI RAWAT -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       15,908POOJA
CHOUDHARY

          875        1,26076 101449722529 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500POOJA

CHOUDHARY
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908
PRADEEP           875        1,26077 100778268733 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
PRADEEP -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908
PRADIP PAL           875        1,26078 101111951641 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
PRADIP PAL -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       14,684
PRADIP SINGHA           807        1,16379 101077713025 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692PRADIP
SINGHA

-
        9,692

            0          356 - -

       15,908
PRASHANT
KUMAR
DHANGAR

          875        1,26080 101243962965 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500

PRASHANT
KUMAR
DHANGAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       15,908PRASHANT
YADAV

          875        1,26081 101585532900 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500PRASHANT

YADAV
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       14,072
PRITI           774        1,11582 101591284200 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288
PRITI -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       12,237
PUJA           673          96983 101684332949 N.A.

        8,077             6        8,077
PUJA -

        8,077
            0          296 - -

       14,072
PUSHPA           774        1,11584 101599957504 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288
PUSHPA -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       12,237
RAHUL KUMAR           673          96985 101072927608 N.A.

        8,077             6        8,077RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        8,077

            0          296 - -

       15,908
RAJ KISHOR           875        1,26086 101210485930 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RAJ KISHOR -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908
RAJ KUMAR           875        1,26087 101375252066 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RAJ KUMAR -

       10,500
            0          385 - -
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            0
RAJENDER
KUMAR

            0            088 101591282816 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RAJENDER
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

            0            089 101585532772 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,908
RAJU           875        1,26090 101315085386 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RAJU -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,296
RAJWANTI           841        1,21291 100936593426 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096
RAJWANTI -

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       10,401RAKESH
KUMAR

          572          82492 101336356510 N.A.
        6,865             9        6,865RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        6,865
            0          252 - -

       15,908
RAKHI           875        1,26093 100936628362 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RAKHI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908
RAKHI           875        1,26094 100936628358 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RAKHI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908
RAM KISHAN           875        1,26095 101491160586 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RAM KISHAN -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,461
RASHIKA           740        1,06696 101591284271 N.A.

        8,885             4        8,885
RASHIKA -

        8,885
            0          326 - -

       14,072
RAVI KUMAR           774        1,11597 101588366535 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288
RAVI KUMAR -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       15,296
RAVI KUMAR           841        1,21298 101366306583 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096
RAVI KUMAR -

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       14,072
REETA           774        1,11599 100493049358 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288
REETA -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       15,296REKHA
SHARMA

          841        1,212100 101585532835 N.A.
       10,096             1       10,096REKHA

SHARMA
-

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       15,908
RENUKA           875        1,260101 100936933184 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
RENUKA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,849
RINKA MISHRA           706        1,018102 101591284506 N.A.

        8,481             5        8,481RINKA
MISHRA

-
        8,481

            0          312 - -

        7,954
RITU           437          630103 101585532729 N.A.

        5,250            13        5,250
RITU -

        5,250
            0          193 - -

        4,895
ROHIT KUMAR           269          388104 100936987754 N.A.

        3,231            18        3,231ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        3,231

            0          119 - -

       15,908
ROHIT KUMAR           875        1,260105 101350872373 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

            0SANDEEP             0            0106 101402017032 N.A.            0
           31

            0SANDEEP -            0             0            0 - -

       15,908SANDEEP
KUMAR

          875        1,260107 101124790123 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908SANJAY KUMAR
RAY

          875        1,260108 100993162966 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SANJAY

KUMAR RAY
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        9,178
SANTOSH RAM           505          727109 101210662344 N.A.

        6,058            11        6,058SANTOSH
RAM

-
        6,058

            0          222 - -
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       14,684
SAROJ           807        1,163110 101561983437 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692
SAROJ -

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       15,296
SAROJ           841        1,212111 101428169037 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096
SAROJ -

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       11,625
SAURABH           639          921112 101292667562 N.A.

        7,673             7        7,673
SAURABH -

        7,673
            0          282 - -

        8,566SEELENDRA
SINGH

          471          678113 101547748676 N.A.
        5,654            12        5,654SEELENDRA

SINGH
-

        5,654
            0          207 - -

       15,296SHABNAM
MISHRA

          841        1,212114 101591284552 N.A.
       10,096             1       10,096SHABNAM

PRAVEEN
-

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       11,625SHAHIDA
BEGUM

          639          921115 101449722540 N.A.
        7,673             7        7,673SHAHIDA

BEGUM
-

        7,673
            0          282 - -

       15,296
SHAKEEL SHAFI           841        1,212116 101398192676 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096SHAKEEL
SHAFI

-
       10,096

            0          371 - -

       15,908
SHANKAR JHA           875        1,260117 101591284292 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500SHANKAR
JHA

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       14,072
SHER SINGH           774        1,115118 101585532701 N.A.

        9,288             3        9,288
SHER SINGH -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       12,849
SHIVAM           706        1,018119 101591284133 N.A.

        8,481             5        8,481
SHIVAM -

        8,481
            0          312 - -

       14,684SHRAWAN
SINGH

          807        1,163120 101124790012 N.A.
        9,692             2        9,692SHRAWAN

SINGH
-

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       15,908SHYAM
SUNDER

          875        1,260121 101692017768 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SHYAM

SUNDER
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,908SUBHASH
KUMAR BAITHA

          875        1,260122 101391291323 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500

SUBHASH
KUMAR
BAITHA

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

        4,283SUBODH
KUMAR

          235          339123 101437711613 N.A.
        2,827            19        2,827SUBODH

KUMAR
-

        2,827
            0          104 - -

       15,908
SUNIL KUMAR           875        1,260124 101589918201 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       14,684SUNITA
RATHOR

          807        1,163125 101449722555 N.A.
        9,692             2        9,692SUNITA

RATHOR
-

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       15,908
SURAJ PASWAN           875        1,260126 101522040961 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500SURAJ
PASWAN

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       14,684
SURAJ SINGH           807        1,163127 101503931203 N.A.

        9,692             2        9,692
SURAJ SINGH -

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       15,908SUSHMA
MISHRA

          875        1,260128 101591284534 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500SUSHMA

MISHRA
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

            0TARUN KUMAR             0            0129 101377884683 N.A.            0
           31

            0
TARUN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,296
VAISHALI           841        1,212130 101316039351 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096
VAISHALI -

       10,096
            0          371 - -

            0VICKY VERMA             0            0131 101473807222 N.A.            0
           31

            0
VICKY
VERMA

-            0             0            0 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,296
VIKASH KUMAR           841        1,212132 101561983444 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       10,096

            0          371 - -

       15,908VIKRANT
KUMAR

          875        1,260133 101491160540 N.A.
       10,500             0       10,500VIKRANT

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       14,684VINIT KUMAR
SINGH

          807        1,163134 101671251072 N.A.
        9,692             2        9,692VINIT KUMAR

SINGH
-

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       15,296
VINITA KUMARI           841        1,212135 101449722501 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096VINITA
KUMARI

-
       10,096

            0          371 - -

       15,908
VIPIN           875        1,260136 100715370699 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
VIPIN -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,296
VISHAL           841        1,212137 101503931235 N.A.

       10,096             1       10,096
VISHAL -

       10,096
            0          371 - -

            0
VIVEK KUMAR
MISHRA

            0            0138 101517950880 N.A.            0
           31

            0
VIVEK
KUMAR
MISHRA

-            0             0            0 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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